9:00 a.m.

9:05a.m.

9:10 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45a.m.

11:55a.m.

12:00 p.m.

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

PA Malt And Brewed Beverage Industry Promotion Board Meeting

Monday, February 9, 2026
9:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.
Virtual teams meeting

Join the meeting now

Dial in by phone

+1267-332-8737,401044263#

Phone conference ID: 401 044 263#

AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions

Approval of October 30, 2025, Meeting Minutes

New Business
e  Review Board Finances
e Review 2027 RFP Language

Other Business

Public Comment

Next Meeting Date: Thursday, April 2, 2026 9:00 a.m.
Location: Virtual Teams Meeting

Adjournement

Jeffrey Reader, Chair

Board

Board

Board

Public

Board

Jeffrey Reader, Chair


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzU0YjQ0NzQtN2I0NS00NmI3LWI2NWMtZWE1ZGVlYTM2ZjZl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22418e2841-0128-4dd5-9b6c-47fc5a9a1bde%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2258e56795-3cca-4098-91b5-9c40512e16ea%22%7d
tel:+12673328737,,401044263

