



PA Malt And Brewed Beverage Industry Promotion Board Meeting

Monday, February 9, 2026

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Virtual teams meeting

[Join the meeting now](#)

Dial in by phone

[+1 267-332-8737,,401044263#](tel:+12673328737,,401044263#)

Phone conference ID: 401 044 263#

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions	Jeffrey Reader, Chair
9:05 a.m.	Approval of October 30, 2025, Meeting Minutes	Board
9:10 a.m.	New Business <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Review Board Finances• Review 2027 RFP Language	Board
11:00 a.m.	Other Business	Board
11:45 a.m.	Public Comment	Public
11:55 a.m.	Next Meeting Date: Thursday, April 2, 2026 9:00 a.m. Location: Virtual Teams Meeting	Board
12:00 p.m.	Adjournement	Jeffrey Reader, Chair